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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Sh. Surender 

Kumar
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

 BCH (A+B) DSE 
4.2 

Investment 
Management

106

 BCH (C+D+E) 
DSE 4.2 

Investment 
Management

111

 BCH (A+B) DSE 
4.2 

Investment 
Management

(T)

Tuesday

 BCH A+B DSE 
4.2 

Investment 
Management

111

 BCH (C+D+E) 
DSE 4.2 

Investment 
Management

(T)
Wednesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Thursday

 BCH C+D+E DSE 
4.2 

Investment 
Management

111

 BCH (A+B) DSE 
4.2 

Investment 
Management

(T)

Friday

 BCH A+B DSE 
4.2 

Investment 
Management

106

 BCH (C+D+E) 
DSE 4.2 

Investment 
Management

(T)

Saturday Mcom.(T)

 BCH C+D+E DSE 
4.2 

Investment 
Management

111

 BCH (C+D+E) 
DSE 4.2 

Investment 
Management

(T)

 BCH (A+B) DSE 
4.2 

Investment 
Management

(T)
No. of period assigned:6+7+0=13 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

Dr. Mini I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCH II A 

Company Law
01

BCH II A 
Company Law

(T)

Tuesday
BCH II B 

Company Law
(T)

BCH II B
Company Law

01

BCH II E
Company Law

01

Wednesday
BCH II B 

Company Law
(T)

BCH II A 
Company Law

01

BCH II B
Company Law

01

BCH II A 
Company Law

(T)

Thursday
BCH II B 

Company Law
(T)

BCH II B
Company Law

01

BCH II E
Company Law

01

BCH II A 
Company Law

(T)

Friday
BCH II A 

Company Law
01

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 8+6+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
CA Seema 
Agarwal

I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCH VIII 
DSE 8.10 

International 
Taxation

01

BCP VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONA
L TAXATION

06

Tuesday

GE 8.4 LEGAL 
ASPECT OF 
BUSINESS

01

BCH VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONAL 
TAXATION

06

BCH VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONA
L TAXATION

(T)

BCP VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONA
L TAXATION

(T)

Wednesday

GE 8.4 LEGAL 
ASPECT OF 
BUSINESS

01

BCP VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONAL 
TAXATION

06

BCH VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONA
L TAXATION

(T)

BCP VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONA
L TAXATION

(T)

Thursday

BCP VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONAL 
TAXATION

06

BCH VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONA
L TAXATION

(T)

Friday

BCH VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONAL 
TAXATION

06

BCP VIII 
DSE 8.10 

INTERNATIONA
L TAXATION

(T)
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Anuradha 

Gupta
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BAP-VIII-8.3 
Forensic 

Accounting & 
Fraud Detection

05

BAP-VIII-8.3 
Forensic 

Accounting & 
Fraud Detection

(T)

Tuesday

BCH-II C
Corporate 
accounting

(T)

BAP-VIII-8.3 
Forensic 

Accounting & 
Fraud Detection

06

BAP-VI(A/F)
Financial 
Institutions

206

BAP- VIII 8.3 
8.4 Social & 

Environmental 
Accounting

(T)

BAP-VI(A/F)
Financial 
Institutions

(T)

Wednesday

BCH-II C
Corporate 
accounting

(T)

BAP- VIII 8.3 
8.4 Social & 

Environmental 
Accounting

05

BAP-VI(A/F)
Financial 
Institutions

216

Thursday

BCH-II C
Corporate 
accounting

(T)

BAP-VIII-8.3 
Forensic 

Accounting & 
Fraud Detection

06

BAP-VI(A/F)
Financial 
Institutions

205

Friday

BAP- VIII 8.3 
8.4 Social & 

Environmental 
Accounting

111
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Prof Shuchi 

Pahuja
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCPVI-DSE(A+B)
-Fundamental Of 

Investment
(T)

BAP(A/F)-II-
Fundamental Of 

Investment
(T)

BCPVI-DSE(A+B)
-Fundamental Of 

Investment
202

Tuesday

BCPVI-DSE(A+B)
-Fundamental Of 

Investment
(T)

BCPVI-DSE
(C+D+E)-

Fundamental Of 
Investment

202

Wednesday

BCPVI-DSE(A+B)
-Fundamental Of 

Investment
(T)

BAP(A/F)-II-
Fundamental Of 

Investment
16

BCPVI-DSE(A+B)
-Fundamental Of 

Investment
202

Thursday

BAP(A/F)-II-
Fundamental Of 

Investment
(T)

BAP(A/F)-II-
Fundamental Of 

Investment
07

BCPVI-DSE
(C+D+E)-

Fundamental Of 
Investment

202

Friday

BAP(A/F)-II-
Fundamental Of 

Investment
(T)

BAP(A/F)-II-
Fundamental Of 

Investment
07

BCPVI-DSE(A+B)
-Fundamental Of 

Investment
202

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 8+6+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Rajni 

Jagota
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCH-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
02

BCH-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Tuesday

BCH-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
02

BCH-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BCH-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Wednesday

BCH-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
02

BCH-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
02

BCH-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Thursday

BCH-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
02

BCH-VI-E
Corporate 

Governance
02

BCH-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Friday

BCH-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BCH-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
02

BCH-VI-E
Corporate 

Governance
02

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 8+6+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Sonia 
Sabharwal

I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCH-II C

 HRM
06

BCH-II D
 HRM

(T)

Tuesday
BCH-II E

 HRM
(T)

BCH-II C
 HRM

06

BCH-II E
 HRM

06

BCH-II D
 HRM

(T)

Wednesday
BCH-II D

 HRM
06

BCH-II E
 HRM

06

BCH-II D
 HRM

(T)

Thursday
BCH-II D

 HRM
06

BCH-II E
 HRM

06

BCH-II E
 HRM

(T)

Friday
BCH-II D

 HRM
06

BCH-II E
 HRM

(T)
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 8+6+0= 14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Prof Rakesh 

Kumar
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
BCH -IV A 

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCH -IV A 
Cost Accounting

106

BCH -IV  B
Cost Accounting

106

Wednesday
BCH -IV B

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCH -IV  B
Cost Accounting

106

BCH -IV E
Cost Accounting

106

Thursday
BCH -IV B 

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCH -IV A 
Cost Accounting

106

BCH -IV E
Cost Accounting

106

Friday
BCH -IV A 

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCH -IV  B
Cost Accounting

106

Saturday
BCH -IV A 

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCH -IV A 
Cost Accounting

106

BCH -IV B 
Cost Accounting

(T)
No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



9

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Prof Surender 

Singh
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
BCH -IV C

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCH -IV C
Cost Accounting

107

BCH -IV D
Cost Accounting

107

Wednesday
BCH -IV D

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCH -IV C
Cost Accounting

107

BCH -IV D
Cost Accounting

107

Thursday
BCH -IV D

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCH -IV D
Cost Accounting

107

BAP-II(A/F,ESB)-
Financial 

Accounting
16

Friday
BCH -IV C

Cost Accounting
107

BCH -IV C
Cost Accounting

(T)

Saturday
BCH -IV D

Cost Accounting
(T)

BAP-II(A/F,ESB)-
Financial 

Accounting
07

BCH -IV C
Cost Accounting

(T)

No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

Dr. Perveen I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Sh. Varun 

Gautam
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
BCH IV B

IB 
(T)

BCH IV A 
IB 
13

BCH IV B
IB 
13

BCH IV A 
IB 
(T)

Wednesday
BCH IV B

IB 
(T)

BCH IV A 
IB 
13

BCH IV C
IB 
13

BCH IV A 
IB 
(T)

Thursday
BCH IV B

IB 
(T)

BCH IV B
IB 
13

BCH IV C
IB 
13

BCH IV A 
IB 
(T)

Friday
BCH IV A 

IB 
13

Saturday
BCH IV B

IB 
13

No. of period assigned: 8+6+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Prof. Shashi 

Nanda
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCH-II B

 HRM
(T)

BCP-II A
 HRM

06

BCH-II A
 HRM

06

Tuesday
BCH-II B

 HRM
(T)

BCH-II B
 HRM

05

Wednesday
BCP-II A

 HRM
(T)

BCP-II A
 HRM

13

BCH-II A
 HRM

06

Thursday
BCP-II A

 HRM
(T)

BCH-II B
 HRM

(T)

BCH-II B
 HRM

05

Friday
BCP-II A

 HRM
(T)

BCH-II A
 HRM

06

BCH-II B
 HRM

05
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



13

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Chhetan 

Chhoidub
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
BCP -IV A

Cost Accounting
102

BCP -IV A
Cost Accounting

(T)

Wednesday
BCP -IV A

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCP -IV B
Cost Accounting

102

BCP -IV C
Cost Accounting

102

Thursday
BCP -IV A

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCP -IV A
Cost Accounting

102

BCP -IV B
Cost Accounting

102

BCP -IV B
Cost Accounting

(T)

Friday
BCP -IV B

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCP -IV B
Cost Accounting

102

BCP -IV C
Cost Accounting

102

Saturday
BCP -IV A

Cost Accounting
102

BCP -IV B
Cost Accounting

(T)
No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Prof Manoj 

Kumar Sinha
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
BCH IV D

IB
(T)

BCH IV D
IB
107

BCH IV E
IB
107

Wednesday
BCH IV D

IB
(T)

BCH IV D
IB
107

BCP IV A
IB
103

BCH IV E
IB
(T)

Thursday
BCH IV D

IB
(T)

BCP IV A
IB
103

BCH IV E
IB
107

Friday
BCH IV D

IB
107

BCH IV E
IB
(T)

Saturday
BCH IV E

IB
107

BCH IV E
IB
(T)

No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Prof Phool 

Chand 
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
BCP-II-B

HRM
03

BCP-II-C
HRM

03

BCP-II-B
HRM
(T)

Wednesday
BCP-II-B

HRM
03

BCP-II-D
HRM

03

BCP-II-B
HRM
(T)

Thursday
BCP-II-B

HRM
03

BCP-II-C
HRM

03

BCP-II-B
HRM
(T)

BCP-II-C
HRM
(T)

Friday
BCP-II-C

HRM
03

BCP-II-C
HRM
(T)

Saturday
BCP-II-D

HRM
03

BCP-II-C
HRM
(T)

No. of period assigned: 8+6+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Prof Shamsher 

Singh
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCP IV D

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCP IV D
Cost Accounting

103

BCP IV E
Cost Accounting

103

Tuesday
BCP IV D

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCP IV C
Cost Accounting

103

BCP IV E
Cost Accounting

103

BCP IV E
Cost Accounting

(T)

Wednesday
BCP IV D

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCP IV D
Cost Accounting

110

Thursday
BCP IV E

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCP IV E
Cost Accounting

103

Friday
BCP IV E

Cost Accounting
(T)

BCP IV D
Cost Accounting

110

BCH IV E
Cost Accounting

108
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Lt. Renu 
Jonwall

I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(A+B)-Human 

Resource 
Development

102

VAC-II
NCC
(P)

VAC-II
NCC
(P)

VAC-IV
NCC
(P)

Tuesday

BCP-A- DSE 4.1-
Human Resource 

Development
(T)

BCP-A- DSE 4.1-
Human Resource 

Development
102

VAC-II
NCC
06

VAC-IV
NCC
06

VAC-IV
NCC
(P)

Wednesday

BCP-A- DSE 4.1-
Human Resource 

Development
(T)

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(A+B)-Human 

Resource 
Development

102

Thursday

BCP-A- DSE 4.1-
Human Resource 

Development
102

Friday

BCP-A- DSE 4.1-
Human Resource 

Development
102

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(A+B)-Human 

Resource 
Development

102
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 08+02+04=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Ritu 
Gupta

I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday
GE-VI-Leadership 

Development
201

BCP DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
01

BCH DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
(T)

Tuesday

BCP DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
01

BCH DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
01

BCH DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
(T)

Wednesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Thursday

BCP DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
(T)

BCP DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
01

BAP VIII DSC- 
Basics of 

Entrepreneaurship
Dr. Ritu Gupta

01

BCH DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
(T)

Friday

BCP DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
(T)

BAP VIII DSC- 
Basics of 

Entrepreneaurship
Dr. Ritu Gupta

01

BCH DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
01

Saturday

BCP DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
(T)

BAP VIII DSC- 
Basics of 

Entrepreneaurship
Dr. Ritu Gupta

01

BCH DSE 8.7- 
Distribution&Logis

tic Management
01

No. of period assigned: 10+6=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Akanksha 

Jain
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCP IV C 
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
(T)

BCP IV D
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
(T)

BCP IV C 
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
103

Tuesday

BCP IV D
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
(T)

BCP IV D
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
103

Wednesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Thursday

BCP IV C 
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
(T)

BCP IV D
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
103

BCP IV C 
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
103

Friday

BCP IV C 
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
(T)

BCP IV E
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
103

BCP IV C 
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
103

Saturday

BCP IV D
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
(T)

BCP IV E
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
103

BCP IV D
Entrepreneurship 
&New Venture 

Planning
103

No. of period assigned: 08+06=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Gurcharan 

Sachdeva
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCH VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCH VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

BCH VI C
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

Tuesday

BCH VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

BCH VI C
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

BCH VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

Wednesday

BCH VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCH VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

BCH VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

Thursday

BCH VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCH VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

BCH VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

Friday

BCH VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCH VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

BCH VI C
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 09+0+06=15 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Megha 

Agarwal
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BAP-VI(ESB)-
Company Law

216

Tuesday

BCH VI D
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BCH VI C
Corporate 

Governance
204

BAP-VI(ESB)-
Company Law

216

BCH VI C
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Wednesday

BCH VI D
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BAP-VI(ESB)-
Company Law

216

BCH VI D
Corporate 

Governance
204

BCH VI C
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Thursday

BCH VI D
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BCH VI C
Corporate 

Governance
204

BCH VI D
Corporate 

Governance
204

BCH VI C
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Friday

BCH VI C
Corporate 

Governance
204

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

Dr. Ramveer I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BAP A&F DSE 8.1 
Merger & 
Aquisition

204

BCH/BCP-DSE 6.4 
Business Research 

Methodology
201

Tuesday

BCH/BCP-DSE 6.4 
Business Research 
Methodology(Lab)

CL112 B

BCP DSE 8 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
202

BAP A&F DSE 8.1 
Merger & 
Aquisition

201

Wednesday

BCH/BCP-DSE 6.4 
Business Research 

Methodology
201

BCP DSE 8 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
202

BCH/BCP-DSE 6.4 
Business Research 
Methodology(Lab)

CL112

BCH/BCP-DSE 6.4 
Business Research 
Methodology(Lab)

CL112

Thursday

BAP A&F DSE 8.1 
Merger & 
Aquisition

(T)

BCH/BCP-DSE 6.4 
Business Research 

Methodology
201

BCP DSE 8 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
202

BAP A&F DSE 8.1 
Merger & 
Aquisition

201

BCP DSE 8 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
(T)

Friday

SBC-VIII-
DECODING THE 
UNION BUDGET

(Th)
13

SBC-VIII-
DECODING THE 
UNION BUDGET

(Prac)
13

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 10+02+04=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Atul 
Kumar

I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
GE-II-Sales 
Promotion 

05

BCH-DSE-VI-
Advertising

207

BCH-DSE-VI-
Advertising

(T)

Wednesday
GE-II-Sales 
Promotion 

05

BCP-DSE-VI-
Advertising

207

BCH-DSE-VI-
Advertising

(T)

Thursday
GE-II-Sales 
Promotion 

(T)

BCH-DSE-VI-
Advertising

207

BCH-DSE-VI-
Advertising

(T)

BCP-DSE-VI-
Advertising

(T)

Friday
GE-II-Sales 
Promotion 

05

BCP-DSE-VI-
Advertising

207

BCP-DSE-VI-
Advertising

(T)

Saturday
BCH-DSE-VI-

Advertising
207

BCP-DSE-VI-
Advertising

(T)
No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Shikha 

Daga
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCPIV-A
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

102

BCPIV-E
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

102

BCPIV-B
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

(T)

BCPIV-A
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

(T)

Tuesday

BCPIV-A
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

(T)

BCPIV-A
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

102

BCPIV-B
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

110

BCPIV-B
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

(T)
Wednesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Thursday

BCPIV-B
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

102

Friday

BCPIV-A
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

102

BCPIV-B
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

(T)

Saturday

BCPIV-B
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

103

BCH VI D
Corporate 

Governance
102

BCPIV-A
Entrepreneurship&

new venture 
planning

(T)
No. of period assigned: 08+06+00=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

Dr. Neerza I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms Geetika 

Jaggi
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday

BAP-IV(A/F)-
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BAP-IV(ESB)-
Launching a New 

Venture
114

GE-IV-Brand 
Management

106

Wednesday

BAP-IV(A/F)-
Corporate 
Accounting

114

BCH-II-E
Company Law

(T)

Thursday

BAP-IV(ESB)-
Launching a New 

Venture
(T)

BAP-IV(A/F)-
Corporate 
Accounting

114

GE-IV-Brand 
Management

106

BCH-II-E
Company Law

(T)

Friday

BAP-IV(ESB)-
Launching a New 

Venture
114

BCH-II-E
Company Law

05

GE-IV-Brand 
Management

(T)

BCH-II-E
Company Law

(T)

Saturday

BAP-IV(A/F)-
Corporate 
Accounting

114

BAP-IV(ESB)-
Launching a New 

Venture
114

GE-IV-Brand 
Management

106

No. of period assigned: 10+06+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Kiran

Yadav I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCP-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
202

BCP-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
202

BCP-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Tuesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Wednesday

BCP-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
202

GE-II- 2.1 
Communication in 

Management
02

BCP-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Thursday

BCP-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BCP-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
202

BCP-VI-E
Corporate 

Governance
214

BCP-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BCP-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Friday

BCP-VI-E
Corporate 

Governance
214

BCP-VI-A
Corporate 

Governance
202

BCP-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Saturday

BCP-VI-B
Corporate 

Governance
202

BCP-VI-E
Corporate 

Governance
214

No. of period assigned: 10+06=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

Dr. Sunita I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCP-VI-D
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

GE-II- 2.1 
communication in 

management
02

BCP-VI-C
Corporate 

Governance
203

Tuesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Wednesday

BCP-VI-C
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BCP-VI-C
Corporate 

Governance
203

Thursday

BCP-VI-C
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

GE-II- 2.1 
communication in 

management
02

BCP-VI-D
Corporate 

Governance
203

BCP-VI-D
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

Friday

BCP-VI-C
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

BCP-VI-C
Corporate 

Governance
203

BCP-VI-D
Corporate 

Governance
203

Saturday

BCP-VI-D
Corporate 

Governance
203

BCP-VI-D
Corporate 

Governance
(T)

No. of period assigned: 10+06=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Khushboo

Agarwal I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
BCP IV B

IB
(T)

BCP IV C
IB
110

Wednesday
BCP IV B

IB
(T)

BCP IV C
IB
(T)

BCP IV B
IB
110

BCP IV C
IB
103

Thursday
BCP IV B

IB
(T)

BCP IV C
IB
(T)

BCP IV C
IB
110

BCP IV D
IB
110

Friday
BCP IV C

IB
(T)

BCP IV B
IB
110

BCP IV D
IB
110

Saturday
BCP IV B

IB
110

No. of period assigned: 08+06+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Mussarat

Ahmed I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday

BCP VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCP VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
203

BCP VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
203

Wednesday

BCP VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCP VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCP VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
203

BCP VI C
GST & Custom 

Laws
204

Thursday

BCP VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCP VI C
GST & Custom 

Laws
203

BCP VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
201

Friday

BCP VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

BCP VI B
GST & Custom 

Laws
214

BCP IV A
IB 
103

BCP VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
202

Saturday

BCP VI C
GST & Custom 

Laws
204

BCP VI A
GST & Custom 

Laws
(T)

No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Anindita

Goldar
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCP DSE-VI-
Human Resource 

Development
B+C
203

BCP
DSE-VI-Human 

Resource 
Development

D+E
202

BCP IV E
IB 
108

Tuesday
BCP IV E

IB 
(T)

BCP
DSE-VI-Human 

Resource 
Development

D+E
203

BCH IV C 
IB 
108

BCP
DSE-VI-Human 

Resource 
Development

D+E
(T)

Wednesday
BCP IV E

IB 
(T)

BCP DSE-VI-
Human Resource 

Development
B+C
203

BCP IV E
IB 
103

BCP
DSE-VI-Human 

Resource 
Development

D+E
(T)

Thursday
BCP IV E

IB 
(T)

BCP
DSE-VI-Human 

Resource 
Development

D+E
203

BCP IV E
IB 
108

BCP
DSE-VI-Human 

Resource 
Development

D+E
(T)

Friday

BCP DSE-VI-
Human Resource 

Development
B+C
203

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Sakshi

Verma
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 09+05+0=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



33

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms. Bhawana

Miglani
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCP II E

HRM
(T)

BCP II D
HRM
(T)

BCP II E
HRM

03

BAP(A/F+ESB) 
Sem 4 

Principles of Mgt
104

Tuesday
BCP II E

HRM
(T)

BCP II D
HRM
(T)

BCP II E
HRM

03

GE Sem 4 
Basics of OB

110

Wednesday
BCP II E

HRM
(T)

BCP II D
HRM
(T)

BAP(A/F+ESB) 
Sem 4

Principles of Mgt
102

GE Sem 4 
Basics of OB

110

Thursday

BAP(A/F+ESB) 
Sem 4

Principles of Mgt
102

GE Sem 4 
Basics of OB

110

Friday
BCP II E

HRM
03

BCP II D
HRM

03
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
CS Monika 

Saini
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCH-II-B
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCH-II-A
Corporate 
Accounting

01

BCH-II-B
Corporate 
Accounting

13

Tuesday

BCH-II-A
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCH-II-A
Corporate 
Accounting

13

BCH-II-C
Corporate 
Accounting

13
Wednesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Thursday

BCH-II-A
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCH-II-A
Corporate 
Accounting

13

BCH-II-C
Corporate 
Accounting

13

Friday

BCH-II-B
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCH-II-B
Corporate 
Accounting

13

BCH-II-C
Corporate 
Accounting

13

BCH-II-A
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

Saturday

BCH-II-B
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCH-II-B
Corporate 
Accounting

13

BCH-VI-E
Corporate 

Governance
201

No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms. Kavita 

Singla
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCH II C

C Law
13

BCH II D
C Law

13

Tuesday
BCH II D

C Law
05

BCP II A
C Law

03

BCH II C
C Law

(T)

Wednesday
BCH II D

C Law
(T)

BCH II C
C Law

05

BCP II A
C Law

03

BCP IV D 
IB 
110

BCH II C
C Law

(T)

Thursday
BCH II D

C Law
(T)

BCH II D
C Law

05

BCP II A
C Law

03

Friday
BCH II D

C Law
(T)

BCH II C
C Law

05

BCH II C
C Law

(T)
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
CS Pradeep 
Kr Dubey 

I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday

BCP II A
Corporate 
Accounting

103

BCH II E
Corporate 
Accounting

108

BCH II D
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCH II E
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

Wednesday

BCH II E
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCH II D
Corporate 
Accounting

108

BCH II E
Corporate 
Accounting

108

BCH II D
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

Thursday

BCH II E
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCP II A
Corporate 
Accounting

110

BCH II E
Corporate 
Accounting

108

BCH II D
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

Friday

BCP II A
Corporate 
Accounting

103

BCH II D
Corporate 
Accounting

108

Saturday

BCP
DSE Sem 6 

FOI
201

BCH II D
Corporate 
Accounting

108
No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Gitu

Nijhawan
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCP II C
C Law

03

BCP II E
C Law

03

BCP II D
C Law

(T)

Tuesday
BCP II C
C Law

(T)

BCP II D
C Law

02

BCP II C
C Law

02

BCP II D
C Law

(T)

Wednesday
BCP II C
C Law

(T)

BCP II C
C Law

102

BCP II E
C Law

03

BCP II D
C Law

(T)

Thursday
BCP II C
C Law

(T)

BCP II D
C Law

05

BCH II C 
HRM 

02

Friday
BCP II D

C Law
02

BCP II E
C Law

03
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



38

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

Dr. Ritu I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BAP VI ESB
Managerial Aspects 

of Small Busin.
201

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(C+D+E)

Human Resource 
Development

(T)

Tuesday
BCH DSE 6.4 

Industrial Relations 
& Labour Laws(T)

BCH DSE 6.4 
Industrial Relations 

& Labour Laws
201

Wednesday
BCH DSE 6.4 

Industrial Relations 
& Labour Laws(T)

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(C+D+E)

Human Resource 
Development

103

BAP VI ESB
Managerial Aspects 

of Small Busin.
01

Thursday
BCH DSE 6.4 

Industrial Relations 
& Labour Laws(T)

BCH DSE 6.4 
Industrial Relations 

& Labour Laws
204

BAP VI ESB
Managerial Aspects 

of Small Busin.
207

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(C+D+E)

Human Resource 
Development

03

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(C+D+E)

Human Resource 
Development

(T)

Friday

BCH DSE 6.4 
Industrial Relations 

& Labour Laws
201

BCP II A
HRM 

02

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(C+D+E)

Human Resource 
Development

103

BCH- DSE 4.1 
(C+D+E)

Human Resource 
Development

(T)
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Simran 

Kaur
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCH IV A 

Business Stats.
106

BCH IV C
Business Stats.

106

BCH IV B 
(Lab)

Business Stats.
CL 112

Tuesday
BCH IV B

Business Stats.
106

BCH IV C
Business Stats.

106

BCH IV B 
(Lab)

Business Stats.
CL 112

GE-II-
Communication in 

Mgt(T)

Wednesday
BCH IV B

Business Stats.
106

BCH IV A 
Business Stats.

106

BCH IV A 
(Lab)

Business Stats.
CL 112

BCH IV C
(Lab)

Business Stats.
CL 112 

Thursday
BCH IV A 

Business Stats.
106

BCH IV A 
(Lab)

Business Stats.
CL 112

BCH IV C
(Lab)

Business Stats.
CL 112

Friday
BCH IV B

Business Stats.
106

BCH IV C
Business Stats.

106
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 9+1+6=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



40

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms. Nisha 

Goel
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCH-VIII-DSE-
Behavioural 

Finance
(T)

BCH-VIII-DSE-
Behavioural 

Finance
207

BAP A&F 
Sem 6

Personal Financial 
Planning

207

Tuesday
BAP-VIII-DSE-

Financial Reporting
214

BCH-VIII-DSE-
Behavioural 

Finance
(T)

BAP A&F 
Sem 6

Personal Financial 
Planning

(T)

Wednesday
BAP-VIII-DSE-

Financial Reporting
214

BCH-VIII-DSE-
Behavioural 

Finance
214

BAP-VIII-DSE-
Financial Reporting

(T)

Thursday

BAP A&F 
Sem 6

Personal Financial 
Planning

207

BCP VI DSE
Advertising 

214

BCP VI DSE
Advertising (T)

Friday

BCH-VIII-DSE-
Behavioural 

Finance
(T)

BAP A&F 
Sem 6

Personal Financial 
Planning

207

BCH-VIII-DSE-
Behavioural 

Finance
214

BAP-VIII-DSE-
Financial Reporting

214

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 10+6+0=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms. Megha 

Mandal
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday

GE Sem 6
Basics of 

Advertising
202

VAC SEM II (Th)
Financial Literacy

13

VAC SEM II (P)
Financial Literacy

13

Wednesday
BCP IV D 

IB 
(T)

GE Sem 6
Basics of 

Advertising
202

GE Sem 4 
Personal Financial 

Planning
201

Thursday
BCP IV D 

IB 
(T)

GE Sem 6
Basics of 

Advertising
202

GE Sem 4 
Personal Financial 

Planning
201

Friday

GE Sem 6
Basics of 

Advertising
(T)

GE Sem 4 
Personal Financial 

Planning
201

SEC Sem II
Personal Financial 

Plannning (Th)
02

SEC Sem II
Personal Financial 

Planning (P)
02

Saturday

SEC Sem IV
Personal Financial 

Planning (Th) 
13

SEC Sem IV
Personal Financial 

Planning (P)
13

GE Sem 4 
Personal Financial 

Planning
(T)

No. of period assigned: 09+04+03=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



42

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
CS Anshita 

Jain 
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCP II B
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCP II C
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCP II B
Corporate 
Accounting

102

BCP II C
Corporate 
Accounting

02

Tuesday

BCP II B
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCP II C
Corporate 
Accounting

05

BCP II D
Corporate 
Accounting

02

Wednesday

BCP II B
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCP II C
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCP II B
Corporate 
Accounting

05

BCP II D
Corporate 
Accounting

02

Thursday

BCP II C
Corporate 
Accounting

(T)

BCP II B
Corporate 
Accounting

05

BCP II D
Corporate 
Accounting

02

Friday

BCP II C
Corporate 
Accounting

108

SEC-Innovation & 
Entrepreneurship

(Th)
01

SEC-Innovation & 
Entrepreneurship

(Prac)
01

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 10+5+1=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Sonam 

Bhati
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCH VI E- GST & 

Custom Laws(T)
Dr. Sonam Bhati

BAP II A&F/ESB
Financial 

Accounting
106

GE VI
E- Filing of Returns

202

BCH VI D- GST & 
Custom Laws(T)
Dr. Sonam Bhati

Tuesday

BCH VI D 
GST & Custom 

Laws
204

GE VI
E- Filing of Returns

(Lab)
CL -112

BCH VI D- GST & 
Custom Laws(T)
Dr. Sonam Bhati

Wednesday

BCH VI E 
GST & Custom 

Laws
207

GE VI
E- Filing of Returns

207

BCH VI D- GST & 
Custom Laws(T)
Dr. Sonam Bhati

Thursday

BCH VI E 
GST & Custom 

Laws
213

GE VI
E- Filing of Returns

107

BCH VI D 
GST & Custom 

Laws
204

Friday

BCH VI E 
GST & Custom 

Laws
204

BAP II A&F/ESB
Financial 

Accounting
(Lab)

CL-112 

BCH VI D 
GST & Custom 

Laws
204

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 10+4+2=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



44

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr Khushboo 

Sagar
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday

DSE 6.2 Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
BCH C+D+E

(T)

DSE 6.2 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
BCH C+D+E

205

GE 6.2 Financial 
Management For 

Beginners
214

Wednesday

DSE 6.2 Investment 
Banking and 

Financial Services
BCH (A+B)

(T)

DSE 6.2 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
BCH (A + B)

213

GE 6.2 Financial 
Management For 

Beginners
201

Thursday

DSE 6.2 Investment 
Banking and 

Financial Services
BCH (A+B)

(T)

DSE 6.2 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
BCH C+D+E

213

GE 6.2 Financial 
Management For 

Beginners(T)

Friday

DSE 6.2 Investment 
Banking and 

Financial Services
BCH (A+B)

(T)

DSE 6.2 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
BCH A + B

213

GE 6.2 Financial 
Management For 

Beginners
202

Saturday

SEC: Personal 
Financial Planing   

SEM VI (TH)
01

SEC: Personal 
Financial Planing
SEM VI (Prac)

01

DSE 6.2 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
BCH C+D+E

213

DSE 6.2 
Investment 
Banking & 

Financial Services
BCH A + B

206
No. of period assigned: 10+5+1=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



45

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms RVS 
Chuimila

I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday BCH VI C 
GST (T)

BCH VI B
Business Analytics

207

BCH VI B
(Lab)

Business Analytics
CL112

Tuesday

BCH VI A
(Lab)

Business Analytics
CL 112

BCH VI A
Business Analytics

108

BCH VI C 
GST (T)

Wednesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Thursday

BCH VI B
(Lab)

Business Analytics
CL 112

BCH VI A
Business Analytics

111

BCH VI C
Business Analytics

111

Friday BCH VI C 
GST (T)

BCH VI B
Business Analytics

207

BCH VI A
(Lab)

Business Analytics
CL 112

Saturday
BCH VI C

Business Analytics
201

M. Com 
(T)

Sem II

BCH VI C
(Lab)

Business Analytics
CL 112

BCH VI C
(Lab)

Business Analytics
CL 112

No. of period assigned: 6+4+6=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



46

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms Madhurika 

Verma
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday

BCP VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

207

BCH VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

204

BCH VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

(T)

BCP VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

(T)

Wednesday

BCH VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

207

BCP VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

204

BCH VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

(T)

BCP VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

(T)

Thursday

BCH VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

214

BCP VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

116

BCH VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

(T)

BCP VIII
Financial 

Technology and 
Analytics

(T)

Friday

SEC IV
Financial Database 

& Analysis 
Software
CL 112

SEC IV
Financial Database 

& Analysis 
Software
CL 112

Saturday

SEC II
Financial Database 

& Analysis 
Software
CL 112

SEC II
Financial Database 

& Analysis 
Software
CL 112

No. of period assigned: 8+6+2=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



47

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms. Suchitra 

Mehta
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

GE II Financial 
Management For 

Beginners
(T)

BAP II ESB 
Basics of Ent.

107

BCP VIII DSE 
Brand Management

107

BCP VIII DSE 
Brand Management

(T)

Tuesday
BCP VIII DSE 

Brand Management
103

VAC IV (Th)
Financial Literacy

102

VAC IV (P)
Financial Literacy

102

BCP VIII DSE 
Brand Management

(T)

Wednesday
BAP II ESB 
Basics of Ent.

(T)

GE II Financial 
Management For 

Beginners
108

BAP II ESB 
Basics of Ent.

107

Thursday

GE II Financial 
Management For 

Beginners
108

BAP II ESB 
Basics of Ent.

110

BCP VIII DSE 
Brand Management

(T)

Friday

GE II Financial 
Management For 

Beginners
108

BCP VIII DSE 
Brand Management

107

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 10+5+1=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



48

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr Vivek Kr 

Dubey
I

8 AM 9 AM
II

9 AM 10AM
III

10 AM 11 AM
IV

11 AM 12 PM
V

12 PM 1PM
VI

1 PM 2 PM
VII

2 PM 3 PM
VIII

3 PM 4 PM
IX

4 PM 5 PM
X

5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCP VI-E
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
(T)

BCP VI-D
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
203

BCH VIII 
THE ECONOMY 

OF 
BHARAT

108

Tuesday

BCP VI-D
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
(T)

BCP VI-D
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
207

Wednesday

BCP VI-D
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
(T)

BCP VI-E
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
202

BCP VI-D
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
214

BCH VIII 
THE ECONOMY 

OF 
BHARAT

108

Thursday

BCP VI-D
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
(T)

BCP VI-E
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
213

BCH VIII 
THE ECONOMY 

OF 
BHARAT
(Theory)
CL 112

BCP VI-E
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
(T)

Friday

BCP VI-E
GST & CUSTOM 

LAW
115

SEC -IV 
INNOVATION &

 
ENTREPRENEUR

SHIP
NB 129 (P)

SEC -IV 
INNOVATION &

 
ENTREPRENEUR

SHIP
NB 129 (T)

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 10+5+1=16 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



49

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

COMM 1 I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

SEM IV 
DSE:

SUSTAINABILIT
Y MARKETING

214

Tuesday

BCH DSE : SEM 
VI

LEADERSHIP 
DEVELOPMENT

111

SEM IV 
DSE:

SUSTAINABILIT
Y MARKETING

214

Wednesday

BCH DSE : SEM 
VI

LEADERSHIP 
DEVELOPMENT

111

SEM IV 
DSE:

SUSTAINABILIT
Y MARKETING

214

Thursday

GE : SEM VIII
LEGAL ASPECT 

OF BUSINESS
111

Friday

Saturday

SEC: SEM VI
FINANCIAL 
DATABASE 

& ANALYSIS 
SOFTWARE 

CL112(P)

SEC: SEM VI
FINANCIAL 
DATABASE 

& ANALYSIS 
SOFTWARE 

CL112(P)
No. of period assigned: 07+0+1=08 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



50

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

COMM 2 I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday
BCH IV -D

 Business Statistics
111

BCH IV -E
 Business Statistics

111

BCP II -E
 Corporate 
Accounting

01

Tuesday
BCH IV -E

 Business Statistics
111

BCH IV -D
 Business Statistics

(LAB) CL 112

BCH IV -D
 Business Statistics

111

Wednesday
BCH IV -E

 Business Statistics
(LAB) CL 112

BCH IV -E
 Business Statistics

111

BCH IV -D
 Business Statistics

111

Thursday
BCH IV -E

 Business Statistics
(LAB) CL 112

BCP II -E
 Corporate 
Accounting

03

Friday

BCP II -E
 Corporate 
Accounting

01

BCH IV -D
 Business Statistics

(LAB) CL 112

Saturday
No. of period assigned: 09+0+4=13 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

COMM 3 I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCH VI-D  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
(LAB) 
CL 112

BCH VI-D  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
207

BCP II-B
Company Law

02

BCH VI-E  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
204

Tuesday

BCH VI-E  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
202

BCP II-B
Company Law

03

Wednesday

BCH VI-E  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
(LAB) 
CL 112

BCH VI-D  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
204

Thursday

Friday
BCP II-B

Company Law
02

BCH VI-D  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
(LAB) 
CL 112

Saturday

BCH VI-E  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
(LAB) 
CL 112

No. of period assigned: 7+0+4=11 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

COMM 4 I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BAP 
DSE SEM VI 

Accounting for 
Entrepreneurship

102

BCP VI-B  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
LAB 

CL 112

BCP VI-A  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
214

BCP VIII 
The Economy of 

Bharat
111

Tuesday

BAP 
DSE SEM VI 

Accounting for 
Entrepreneurship

102

BCP VI-A  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
LAB 

CL 112

BCP VI-B  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
214

Wednesday

BAP 
DSE SEM VI 

Accounting for 
Entrepreneurship

102

BCP VI-A  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
13

BCP VIII 
The Economy of 

Bharat
01

BCP VI-B  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
LAB 

CL 112
Thursday

Friday

BCP VI-A  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
LAB 

CL 112

BCP VIII 
The Economy of 

Bharat
111

BCP VI-B  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
01

Saturday
No. of period assigned: 10+0+4=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:



53

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

COMM 5 I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

Tuesday

BCP VIII
BUSINESS 

ETHICS AND 
HUMAN VALUES

111

BCP VI-C  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
102

BCP VI-D  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
(LAB) CL 112

BCP VI-D  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
(LAB) CL 112

Wednesday
BAP A/F - B

Company Law
103

BCP VI-D  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
111

Thursday

BCP VI-C  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
(LAB) CL 112

BCP VI-C  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
(LAB) CL 112

Friday

BCP VI-D  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
115

BCP VI-C  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
111

BCP VIII
BUSINESS 

ETHICS AND 
HUMAN VALUES

107

BCP VIII
BUSINESS 

ETHICS AND 
HUMAN VALUES

111

Saturday
BAP A/F - B

Company Law
103

BAP A/F - B
Company Law

08
No. of period assigned: 10+0+04=14 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

COMM 6 I
8 AM 9 AM

II
9 AM 10AM

III
10 AM 11 AM

IV
11 AM 12 PM

V
12 PM 1PM

VI
1 PM 2 PM

VII
2 PM 3 PM

VIII
3 PM 4 PM

IX
4 PM 5 PM

X
5 PM 6 PM

Monday

BCP VI-E  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
214

BCH VIII 
BUSINESS 
 ETHICS 

AND HUMAN 
 VALUES

214

BA -F&A 
SEM VIII: 

SOCIAL & ENV. 
ACCOUNTING

05

Tuesday

BCP VI-E  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
110

Wednesday

Thursday

BCP VI-E  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
LAB

COMP HUB

BCH VIII 
BUSINESS 
 ETHICS 

AND HUMAN 
 VALUES

106

Friday

BCP VI-E  
BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
LAB

CL112

Saturday

SEC SEM VI:
INNOVATION 

AND 
ENTREPRENEUR

SHIP
(TH) 111

SEC SEM VI:
INNOVATION 

AND 
ENTREPRENEUR

SHIP
(PRAC) 111

BCH VIII 
BUSINESS 
 ETHICS 

AND HUMAN 
 VALUES

106
No. of period assigned: 07+0+3=10 University: Total:

Time Table Incharge: Principal:


